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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     
     
Week 3
     
     
Week 4
     

Wed Sep 24 12:09 pm ET Decapitators Released Dennis Pitta BAL TE Owner

Wed Sep 24 12:09 pm ET Decapitators Acquired Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Fri Sep 26 12:46 am ET Young Guns Released Adrian Peterson MIN RB Owner

Fri Sep 26 12:46 am ET Young Guns Acquired Lamar Miller MIA RB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue Sep 30 8:10 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Steve Smith BAL WR Waiver Wire

Tue Sep 30 8:10 pm ET Young Guns Released Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed Oct 1 12:02 am ET Cameron Crazies Released Ladarius Green SDG TE Owner

Wed Oct 1 12:02 am ET Cameron Crazies Acquired Travis Kelce KAN TE Owner

Thu Oct 2 7:15 pm ET Karrs Krew Acquired Larry Donnell NYG TE Owner

Thu Oct 2 7:15 pm ET Karrs Krew Released Kyle Rudolph MIN TE Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue Oct 7 10:49 pm ET Young Guns Released Bernard Pierce BAL RB Owner

Wed Oct 8 12:08 am ET Young Guns Acquired Justin Forsett BAL RB Owner

Thu Oct 9 3:35 pm ET Karrs Krew Acquired Ahmad Bradshaw IND RB Owner

Thu Oct 9 3:35 pm ET Karrs Krew Released Toby Gerhart JAC RB Owner

Thu Oct 9 3:37 pm ET Karrs Krew Acquired Antone Smith ATL RB Owner

Thu Oct 9 3:37 pm ET Karrs Krew Released Montee Ball DEN RB Owner

Thu Oct 9 8:15 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Eli Manning NYG QB Owner

Thu Oct 9 8:15 pm ET Young Guns Released Robert Griffin III WAS QB Owner

     
Week 7
     

Wed Oct 15 1:00 am ET Young Guns Released Shane Vereen NWE RB Owner

Wed Oct 15 1:00 am ET Young Guns Acquired Jerick McKinnon MIN RB Owner

     
Week 8
     
     
Week 9
     
     
Week 10
     

Wed Nov 5 7:39 pm ET CalState49er Released Nick Foles PHI QB Owner

Wed Nov 5 7:39 pm ET CalState49er Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Thu Nov 6 9:25 am ET Decapitators Acquired Cody Parkey PHI K Owner

Thu Nov 6 9:25 am ET Decapitators Released Alex Henery --- K Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue Nov 11 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Odell Beckham Jr. NYG WR Waiver Wire

Tue Nov 11 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Released Marques Colston NOR WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 12
     
     
Week 13
     
     
Week 14
     

Tue Dec 2 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Acquired C.J. Anderson DEN RB Waiver Wire

Tue Dec 2 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Released Jerick McKinnon MIN RB Waiver Wire
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Playoff Week 1
     

Tue Dec 9 10:02 am ET Young Guns Placed on IR Andre Ellington ARI RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Tue Dec 16 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Joseph Randle DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 18 3:05 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Owner

Thu Dec 18 3:05 pm ET Young Guns Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


